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Description

200505170002
37530

05/17/2005
01:19:52

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LESLIE,
JAMES H IV

200107240003
07391

200506060002
71580

06/06/2005
07:44:44

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200212270006
46000

200506060002
71680

06/06/2005
07:56:25

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200208200003
95540

200506080002
77600

06/08/2005
09:21:23

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200209180004
48690

200506080002
77620

06/08/2005
09:21:25

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200212100006
19170

200506080002
77610

06/08/2005
09:21:24

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200210080004
92320

200506080002
77630

06/08/2005
09:21:26

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200210280005
29210

200506080002
77660

06/08/2005
09:21:29

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200306050003
48490

200506080002
77710

06/08/2005
09:21:34

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200209230004
57640

200506080002
77690

06/08/2005
09:21:32

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200212100006
19790

200506080002
77740

06/08/2005
09:40:26

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199212080002
93081

200506080002
77750

06/08/2005
09:40:27

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199212300003
16401



200506080002
77760

06/08/2005
09:40:28

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199304090000
97221

200506080002
77790

06/08/2005
09:40:31

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199310150003
21311

200506080002
77800

06/08/2005
09:40:32

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200208130003
82470

200506080002
77810

06/08/2005
09:40:33

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200209040004
23600

200506080002
77820

06/08/2005
09:40:34

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200302040000
66760

200506080002
77850

06/08/2005
09:40:37

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200208150003
86390

200506080002
77890

06/08/2005
09:40:41

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200306060003
52820

200506080002
77880

06/08/2005
09:40:40

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200210280005
29470

200506080002
77860

06/08/2005
09:40:38

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200301090000
17750

200506080002
77940

06/08/2005
09:40:46

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200208210003
98340

200506080002
77950

06/08/2005
09:40:47

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200210080004
90080

200506080002
77970

06/08/2005
09:40:49

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200306130003
71530

200506080002
78040

06/08/2005
09:51:31

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199303190000
75391



200506080002
78050

06/08/2005
09:51:32

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199303250000
80361

200506080002
78060

06/08/2005
09:51:33

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199305060001
28701

200506080002
78070

06/08/2005
09:51:34

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199304260001
14451

200506080002
78080

06/08/2005
09:51:35

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199305060001
28261

200506080002
78090

06/08/2005
09:51:36

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199305030001
23181


