Instrument #	arch Crite		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
	24.0 11.000.404	1100	T dity itolo	200 1,700	Guioi Haine	Joon	. age	ap20011	map. age	1	Description
200505170002 37530	05/17/2005 01:19:52	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LESLIE, JAMES H IV					200107240003 07391	
200506060002 71580	06/06/2005 07:44:44	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200212270006 46000	
200506060002 71680	06/06/2005 07:56:25	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200208200003 95540	
200506080002 77600	06/08/2005 09:21:23	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200209180004 48690	
200506080002 77620	06/08/2005 09:21:25	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200212100006 19170	
200506080002 77610	06/08/2005 09:21:24	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200210080004 92320	
200506080002 77630	06/08/2005 09:21:26	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200210280005 29210	
200506080002 77660	06/08/2005 09:21:29	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200306050003 48490	
200506080002 77710	06/08/2005 09:21:34	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200209230004 57640	
200506080002 77690	06/08/2005 09:21:32	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200212100006 19790	
200506080002 77740	06/08/2005 09:40:26	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199212080002 93081	
200506080002 77750	06/08/2005 09:40:27	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199212300003 16401	

200506080002 77760	06/08/2005 09:40:28	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		199304090000 97221	
200506080002 77790	06/08/2005 09:40:31	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		199310150003 21311	
200506080002 77800	06/08/2005 09:40:32	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		200208130003 82470	
200506080002 77810	06/08/2005 09:40:33	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		200209040004 23600	
200506080002 77820	06/08/2005 09:40:34	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		200302040000 66760	
200506080002 77850	06/08/2005 09:40:37	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		200208150003 86390	
200506080002 77890	06/08/2005 09:40:41	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		200306060003 52820	
200506080002 77880	06/08/2005 09:40:40	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		200210280005 29470	
200506080002 77860	06/08/2005 09:40:38	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		200301090000 17750	
200506080002 77940	06/08/2005 09:40:46	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		200208210003 98340	
200506080002 77950	06/08/2005 09:40:47	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		200210080004 90080	
200506080002 77970	06/08/2005 09:40:49	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		200306130003 71530	
200506080002 78040	06/08/2005 09:51:31	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		199303190000 75391	

200506080002 78050	06/08/2005 09:51:32	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199303250000 80361	
200506080002 78060	06/08/2005 09:51:33	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199305060001 28701	
	06/08/2005 09:51:34	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199304260001 14451	
200506080002 78080	06/08/2005 09:51:35	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199305060001 28261	
200506080002 78090	06/08/2005 09:51:36	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199305030001 23181	